BioToolomics
 1
Data sheet
Butyl SepFastTM (4HF, 6HF, Large Beads)
Butyl-S SepFastTM (4HF, HighRes)
Phenyl SepFastTM (HighRes, 4HF, 6HF, Large Beads)
Phenyl SepFastTM 6HF High sub
Octyl SepFastTM (4HF, 6HF, Large Beads)

minutes to 2 hours) to ensure full dissociation of the contaminants.
Sanitization
Sanitization using 0.5-1.0 M NaOH with a contact time of 30 mins is recommended.
4. Storage
The media should be stored in 20% ethanol to prevent microbial growth. Store the media at a
temperature of +4oC to +30oC. Before use, equilibrate the media with at least 5 bed volumes of the
running buffer.
5. Ordering information
Product Quantity
Code no.
HIC SepFast Selection Kit 7 x 1 ml column packed with Butyl 4HF,
Butyl 6HF, Phenyl 4HF, Phenyl 6HF, Phenyl
6HF high sub, Octyl 4HF and Octyl 6HF,
respectively
480000-7x1ML
Butyl SepFast 4HF 25 ml 480101-25ML
100 ml 480101-100ML
1 litre 480101-1L
Pre-packed column 5 x 1 ml 480101-5x1ML
5 x 5 ml 480101-5x5ML
Optio Column, 16 x 100mm, 20 ml 1 480101-16x100
Butyl SepFast 6HF 25 ml 480301-25ML
100 ml 480301-100ML
1 litre 480301-1L
Pre-packed column 5 x 1 ml 480301-5x1ML
5 x 5 ml 480301-5x5ML
Butyl SepFast Large Beads 25 ml 480201-25ML
100 ml 480201-100ML
1 litre 480201-1L
Butyl-S SepFast 4HF 25 ml 480102-25ML
 100 ml 480102-100ML
 1 litre 480102-1L
Pre-packed column 5 x 1 ml 480102-5x1ML
 5 x 5 ml 480102-5x5ML
Optio Column, 16 x 100mm, 20 ml 1 480102-16x100
Butyl-S SepFast HighRes 25 ml 480103-25ML
 100 ml 480103-100ML
 1 litre 480103-1L
Pre-packed column 5 x 1 ml 480103-5x1ML
 5 x 5 ml 480103-5x5ML
Optio Column, 16 x 100mm, 20 ml 1 480103-16x100
BioToolomics
 4
Butyl SepFast 6HF 25 ml 480301-25ML
100 ml 480301-100ML
1 litre 480301-1L
Pre-packed column 5 x 1 ml 480301-5x1ML
5 x 5 ml 480301-5x5ML
Phenyl SepFast 6HF 25 ml 481201-25ML
100 ml 481201-100ML
1 litre 481201-1L
Pre-packed column 5 x 1 ml 481201-5x1ML
5 x 5 ml 481201-5x5ML
Phenyl SepFast 6HF High sub 25 ml 481202-25ML
100 ml 481202-100ML
1 litre 481202-1L
Pre-packed column 5 x 1 ml 481202-5x1ML
5 x 5 ml 481202-5x5ML
Phenyl SepFast HighRes 25 ml 481101-25ML
100 ml 481101-100ML
1 litre 481101-1L
Pre-packed column 5 x 1 ml 481101-5x1ML
5 x 5 ml 481101-5x5ML
Phenyl SepFast Large Beads 25 ml 481301-25ML
100 ml 481301-100ML
1 litre 481301-1L
Octyl SepFast 4HF 25 ml 481601-25ML
100 ml 481601-100ML
1 litre 481601-1L
Pre-packed column 5 x 1 ml 481601-5x1ML
5 x 5 ml 481601-5x5ML
Octyl SepFast 6HF 25 ml 481801-25ML
100 ml 481801-100ML
1 litre 481801-1L
Pre-packed column 5 x 1 ml 481801-5x1ML
5 x 5 ml 481801-5x5ML
Octyl SepFast Large Beads 25 ml 481701-25ML
100 ml 481701-100ML
1 litre 481701-1L
BioToolomics
 5
BioToolomics Ltd